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SL. 

 

 

SEMESTER 

 

 

NAME OF PAPER 

 

 TOPIC OF 

PROJECTS 

 

 

DATE 

 

TIME 

 

ROOM NO 

 

1. 

 

 

1ST 

 

SEC-HISTORY 

SECTION-A 

 

HERITAGE 

TOURISM IN 

INDIA 

 

 

22/11/23 

 

12.00 PM-

1.00PM 

 

 

K-35 

 

SEC- HISTORY 

SECTION-B 

 

HERITAGE 

TOURISM IN 

INDIA 

 

 

22/11/23 

 

12.00 PM-

1.00PM 

 

 

K-37 

 

2. 

 

 

3RD SEMESTER 

 

SEC- HISTORY 

(HONOURS) 

 

ROLE OF 

MUSEUM IN 

SOCIETY 

 

23/11/23 

 

 

 

12.00 PM-

1.00PM 

 

 

 

K-35 

 

3. 

 

 

5TH SEMESTER 

 

 

SEC- HISTORY 

(PROGRAMME 

COURSE) 

 

 

ROLE OF 

ARCHIVES IN 

HISTORY 

 

 

24/11/23 

 

 

12.00 PM-

1.00PM 

 

 

 

K-37 
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