

ESTO.1998

ISO9001:2015

Surya Sen Mahavidyalaya

NAAC ACCREDITED A Multi Stream Govt. Aided College & Recognised by UGC u/s 2(f) &1 2(b) (Affiliated to University of North Bengal)

Department of History

Date: 17.10.2023

NOTICE FOR SEC-HISTORY (PROJECT SUBMISSION FOR 20 MARKS)

SL.	SEMESTER	NAME OF PAPER	TOPIC OF PROJECTS	DATE	TIME	ROOM NO
1.	1 ST	SEC-HISTORY SECTION-A	HERITAGE TOURISM IN INDIA	22/11/23	12.00 PM- 1.00PM	K-35
		SEC- HISTORY SECTION-B	HERITAGE TOURISM IN INDIA	22/11/23	12.00 PM- 1.00PM	K-37
2.	3 RD SEMESTER	SEC- HISTORY (HONOURS)	ROLE OF MUSEUM IN SOCIETY	23/11/23	12.00 PM- 1.00PM	K-35
3.	5 th SEMESTER	SEC- HISTORY (PROGRAMME COURSE)	ROLE OF ARCHIVES IN HISTORY	24/11/23	12.00 PM- 1.00PM	K-37

Tama a

HOD & Associate Professor Department of History Surya Sen Mahavidyalaya Siliguri- 04

> Surya Sen Colony, Block-B, Siliguri - 734004, Dist. Jalpaiguri, West Bengal Ph.:0353-2691488(0) E-mail:history@suryasencollege.org.in, Website: www.suryasencollege.org.in